North Shore High School

SCHEDULE OF PERIODS

Begins
PERIOD 1.......ccmierreeee 8:10
PERIOD 2......ccomrmerrreeee 8:55
PERIOD 3......iseciivrrreeene 9:40
PERIOD 4........cceeeeereeee 10:30
PERIOD 5......cccmmcirrreeeee 11:15
PERIOD 6.......cccvmmmerrreeeee 12:00
PERIOD 7....ccooirreecirrreees 12:45
PERIOD 8........ccieeiirrreeeee 1:30

PERIOD 9......ccccmriirieiiinnns 2:15

Ends
8:50

9:35
10:25
11:10
11:55
12:40



